
12:28 am Thu 21 Aug, 25 2010 High School Baseball Schedule Page 1

Date Description Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/08/2010 Baseball vs. Lubbock Christian

(Scrimmage)
5:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field

Sat 02/13/2010 Baseball at Muleshoe
(Scrimmage)

12:00 pm High School Baseball Muleshoe H S

Mon 02/15/2010 Baseball vs. Brownfield
(Scrimmage)

1:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field

Fri 02/19/2010 Baseball at Bushland
(Scrimmage)

5:00 pm High School Baseball Bushland Hs

Mon 02/22/2010 Baseball vs. Tulia 5:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Fri 02/26/2010 Baseball at Brownfield 5:00 pm High School Baseball Brownfield H S
Sat 02/27/2010 Baseball vs. Tahoka 2:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Tue 03/02/2010 Baseball at Trinity Christian 5:00 pm High School Baseball Lubbock Baseball
Thu 03/04/2010 TBD Littlefield Baseball Tournament Littlefield Baseball Field
Fri 03/05/2010 All Day Littlefield Baseball Tournament Littlefield Baseball Field
Sat 03/06/2010 All Day Littlefield Baseball Tournament Littlefield Baseball Field
Tue 03/09/2010 Baseball vs. Abernathy 5:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Sat 03/13/2010 Baseball at Lubbock Christian 5:00 pm High School Baseball Lubbock Christian
Tue 03/16/2010 Baseball at Idalou 5:00 pm High School Baseball Idalou H S
Sat 03/20/2010 Baseball vs. Shallowater 12:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Tue 03/23/2010 Baseball at Denver City 5:00 pm High School Baseball Denver City H S
Sat 03/27/2010 Baseball vs. Post 5:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Tue 03/30/2010 Baseball vs. Slaton 7:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Fri 04/02/2010 Baseball at Roosevelt 7:00 pm High School Baseball Roosevelt H S
Tue 04/06/2010 Baseball at Abernathy 5:00 pm High School Baseball Abernathy H S
Sat 04/10/2010 Baseball vs. Idalou 12:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Tue 04/13/2010 Baseball at Shallowater 7:00 pm High School Baseball Shallowater H S
Sat 04/17/2010 Baseball vs. Denver City 12:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field
Tue 04/20/2010 Baseball at Post 7:00 pm High School Baseball Post H S
Sat 04/24/2010 Baseball at Slaton 12:00 pm High School Baseball Slaton H S
Tue 04/27/2010 Baseball vs. Roosevelt 7:00 pm High School Baseball Littlefield Baseball Field


